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Roswell (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Hollyberry Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408

Title

Hall Tree, Umbrella Stand-C
Cabinet -C

3 Chairs-A

Pair Of Chairs-A
Brass/Glass Table-B

Faux Plants And Art Tile-A
Faux Tree-A

Rug-B

Rug-B

Decor-A

Candles and Decor-A
Camera And Decor-B

Tea And Coffee Set-A
Decor And Art-A

Piano Lamp Stool-C

Print Of Birds-A
Glassware-A

Stereo Cabinet-B

Cut Glass Punch Bowl-a
Statue And Art-B

China And Cut Glass-A
China Cabinet-C

Glasses Party Supplies-A
Baskets Of Tupperware-B
Pots And Pans-B

Cups And Glasses-A
Pfaltzgraff Dishes-B
Blender Bakeware-A
Sugar Bowls And Plates-A
Microwave, Dishes-A
Chaise-C

Clothes And Luggage-B
File Cabinet And Shoe Shine-B

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Aug 21 7:45pm ET

Lot

0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441

Title

Sheets, Towels-A
Linens-A

Stuffed Animals-A

Bed, Wall Hanging-C
Wicker Furniture-C
Vintage Wooden Dresser-C
Headboard, Tableand TV-C
Bookcase, Art and Table-B
Ladies Accessories-A
Rugs-C

Maytag Washer-C

GE Dryer-C

Ironing Board and Laundry-B
Jewelry-A

Wooden Corner Cabinet-C
Wooden TV Cabinets-C
Corner Cabinet-C

Milk Can-B

Chest Of Drawer -B

4 Chairs-A

Luggage-A

Trunk-B

Chest-C

Recliner-C

Table Lamps-A

Kenmore Refrigerator-C
Wicker Chest-B

Wicker Chair and Table-B
Wicker Sofa-B

Corner Cabinet-C

Wicker Chair-B

Wooden Armoire-C
Rug-C



Lot

0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457

0458
0459
0460
0461
0462

0463
0464

0465

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Patio Furniture-B

Ova Patio Table-B

CafeTable- B

Baskets and Vacuum - C
Christmas, Halloween - B

Art Easdl and Table

Heater and Medical Equipment -B
Mirrors-A

Chair-C

Tables-C

Chair-C

Ducks and Shelf-A

Art-A

Wooden Cabinet-C

Fireplace Screen TV And Stand - C

Wooden Benches, Chair, Exercise Bike And
More-C

Blue Sofa- C

Blue Love seat And Table- C

Kitchen Items Seashells And More - B
Kitchen, Plates, Bowls And More - A

Kitchen Appliances, Bowls, Glasses And More -
A

Wooden Cabinet And Tables- C

White Wooden Bookcase And Table And More
-C

Day Bed And Bookcase - C
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